
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by

security interest

Amount covered by guarantee Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

NIL            

(No Mortgage)

Annexure- 3

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Green India Building Systems & Services Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 26.01.2024

List of secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues,

that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

SMALL INDUSTRIES 

DEVELOPMENT BANK OF 

INDIA

18.01.2024 7,25,82,796.00 7,25,66,565.00 Secured Loan - 16,231 0 -
The  whole amoount is covered by personal gaurantee 

along with CGTMSE of Rs.1,00,00,000.00
No 100% 0


